Experience high flow capability
in a compact design
High Flow filter systems feature filters from 70 micron all the
way down to 0.5 micron, making them ideal for those who
need filtration efficiency in a sustainable, ergonomic design.
Industrial filtration
Thermo Scientific™ High Flow
Filter System single round filter

0.5 µm        1 µm        2 µm        5 µm        10 µm        15 µm        25, 40, 70 µm
0.5 µm        1 µm        2 µm        5 µm        10 µm        15 µm        25, 40, 70 µm
Thermo Scientific™ High Flow Filter Cartridge ordering guide
Model Cartridge length Material Absolute micron rating O-ring material Packaging
HF 10 – 10 in (254 mm)
40 – 40 in (1,016 mm)
60 – 60 in (1,524 mm)
PP – Polypropylene 0005 – 0.5 µm
001 – 1 μm
002 – 2 μm
005 – 5 μm
010 – 10 μm
015 – 15 μm
025 – 25 μm
040 – 40 μm
070 – 70 μm
A – Silicone
B – Fluorocarbon¹
C – EPR
D – Nitrile
01 – 1 Pack
HFM 10 – 10 in (254 mm)
40 – 40 in (1,016 mm)
60 – 60 in (1,524 mm)
PP – Polypropylene A05 – 5 μm
A10 – 10 μm
A20 – 20 μm
A40 – 40 μm
N05 – 5 μm (Nominal)2
A – Silicone
C – EPR
D – Nitrile
01 – 1 Pack
SAP ID Catalog number Description
7100376967 4661701 HF0005 0.5 µm HF 47 mm disc pack
7100376968 4661701 HFMA40 40 µm HFM 47 mm disc pack
7100216692 4606601 High Flow Disc kit — 12 grades3
Certified to NSF/ANSI 419
NSF/ANSI 419 certification
applicable for High Flow
filters 0.5 µm only